Woods Creek Homeowners Association
2023 Income and Expenses

Income:
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023
Total 2023 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Court Fees
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Signage
Taxes/Tax Prep
Total Expenses

$5,868.50
$11,152.74

$17,021.24

$640.00
$5,444.30
$1,129.00
$392.80
$5,119.20
$126.05
$388.70

$13,240.05



