## Woods Creek Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

1	r	ì	c	o	r	Y	1	e	•
	•	•	·	·	•	•	•	•	•

Total 2023 Assessments Paid	\$17,021.24
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$11,152.74
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$5,868.50

## **Expenses:**

Court Fees	\$640.00
Grounds Maintenance	\$5,444.30
Insurance	\$1,129.00
Mailings/Postage	\$392.80
Management Fee	\$5,119.20
Signage	\$126.05
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$388.70
Total Expenses	\$13,240.05